8
CHEST 94
CBL 65
SLEEVE (SNP) 61

Additional Information

WA\

12
102
65
62

REPELLENT

14
107
67.5
62.5

16
112
67.5

63

18
119.5
70

63.5

) Rans ety

Washing instructions ~ Main Fabric - 96% Polyester 4% Elastane Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.
Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.
Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp

20 22

1245 132
70 72
64 64.5

All measurements are in CM*

SOFTSHELL
XPT





