

	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22
CHEST	94	98	102	107	112	119.5	124.5	132
CBL	65	65	65	67.5	67.5	70	70	72
SLEEVE (SNP)	61	61.5	62	62.5	63	63.5	64	64.5

All measurements are in CM*

Additional Information



Washing instructions

Main Fabric - 96% Polyester 4% Elastane Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.

Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.

Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp